STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE - DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG
**** PLEASE NOTE: THE FCOLLOW NG IS FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DOES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.  ****

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 03/31/11

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2228626 ETHERNET SW TCH, TRANSCEI VERS, ENCODERS
BUYER  PAT ANTLE Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 03/30/11
LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

00001 840-70-084113 SW TCH, MANAGED FI ELD ETHERNET: EACH
DEVI CE SW TCH
GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO I NC EACH $ 740. 00000
BRAND: | FS MODEL: GEDSH- 82
HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES EACH $ 779. 00000
BRAND: | FS MODEL:  GE- DSH- 82
SOUTHERN LI GHTI NG & TRAFFI C SY EACH $ 890. 00000
BRAND: RUGGED COM MODEL: RS900G
TRAFFI C PRODUCTS | NC EACH $ 897. 50000
BRAND: RUGGED COM MODEL: RS900G- 24- P25FP- XX
I NLI NE EACH $ 969. 54000
BRAND: RUGGED COM MODEL: RS900G

00002 840-70-084113 OPTI CAL TRANSCEI VER EACH
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO I NC EACH $ 82. 00000
BRAND: | FS MODEL: SFP 1000LX- 10KM
HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES EACH $ 89. 00000
BRAND: | FS MODEL:  SF- P10OLX- 10KM
TRAFFI C PRODUCTS | NC EACH $ 183. 25000
BRAND: RUGGED COM MODEL: 99-25-0100
SOUTHERN LI GHTI NG & TRAFFI C SY EACH $ 184. 00000
BRAND: RUGGED COM MODEL: 99-25-0100
I NLI NE EACH $ 198. 00000
BRAND: RUGGED COM MODEL: 25-10-008

00003 840-70-084113 POWER CABLE, 6' W THOUT LUGS EACH
TRAFFI C PRODUCTS | NC EACH $ 12. 00000
BRAND: RUGGED COM MODEL: 99-43-0008-001
I NLI NE EACH $ 12. 96000
BRAND: RUGGED COM MODEL: 45-10-008
SOUTHERN LI GHTI NG & TRAFFI C SY EACH $ 15. 00000
BRAND: RUGGED COM MODEL: 99-43-0008-001

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES EACH $ 17. 80000



00004

00005

00006

00007

840- 70- 089236

840- 70- 084113

840- 70- 084113

840- 70- 084113

BRAND: | FS MODEL :

GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO I NC

BRAND: | FS MODEL :
ENCODER

TRAFFI C PRODUCTS | NC

BRAND: AXI S MODEL :
I NLI NE

BRAND: AXI S MODEL :

GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO I NC

BRAND: OPTELCOM MODEL :

SOUTHERN LI GHTI NG & TRAFFI C SY
BRAND: AXI S

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES

BRAND: OPTELECOM MODEL :

SWTCH, MANAGED FI ELD ETHERNET:
DEVI CE SW TCH

GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO I NC

BRAND: | FS MODEL :

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES

BRAND: | FS MODEL :

SOUTHERN LI GHTI NG & TRAFFI C SY
BRAND: RUGGED COM

TRAFFI C PRODUCTS | NC

BRAND: RUGGED COM MODEL :
I NLI NE
BRAND: RUGGED COM MODEL :

OPTI CAL TRANSCEI VER

GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO I NC

BRAND: | FS MODEL :

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES

BRAND: | FS MODEL :

TRAFFI C PRODUCTS | NC

BRAND: RUGGED COM MODEL :

SOUTHERN LI GHTI NG & TRAFFI C SY
BRAND: RUGGED COM

I NLI NE

BRAND: RUGGED COM MODEL :

POVNER CABLE, 6' W THOUT LUGS

TRAFFI C PRODUCTS | NC

BRAND: RUGGED COM MODEL :

PS12VDC1- 5A- U

EACH $
PS 12VDCL. 5A-U

EACH

EACH $
241S

EACH $
2415

EACH $
S- 60E

EACH $
2415

EACH $
S- 60ESA

EACH

EACH $
GEDSH- 82

EACH
GE- DSH- 82

EACH $
RS900G

EACH $
RS900G 24- P- 25FP- XX

EACH $
RS900G

EACH

EACH $
SFP 1000LX- 10KM

EACH
SFP100LX10KM

EACH
99-25-0100

EACH
99-25-0100

EACH $
25-10-008

EACH

EACH $
99-43-0008- 001

18.

376.

495.

500.

515.

637.

740.

779.

890.

897.

969.

82.

89.

183.

184.

198.

12.

00000

85000

60000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

50000

54000

00000

00000

25000

00000

00000

00000



00008

840- 70- 089236

I NLI NE

BRAND: RUGGED COM MODEL :

SOUTHERN LIGHTING & TRAFFI C SY
BRAND: RUGGED

HOWARD INDUSTRIES

BRAND: MODEL :
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO I NC

BRAND: | FS MODEL :
ENCODER

TRAFFI C PRCDUCTS I NC

BRAND: MODEL :
I NLI NE

BRAND: AXI'S MODEL :

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO I NC

BRAND: OPTELCOM MODEL :

SOUTHERN LIGHTING & TRAFFI C SY
BRAND: AXI'S

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES

BRAND: OPTELECOM MODEL :

EACH $
45-10-008

EACH $
99-43-0008- 001

EACH $
PS12VDCl1- 5A- U

EACH $
PS12VDCL. 5A-U

EACH

EACH $
241S

EACH $
2415

$

S-60

EACH $
241S

EACH $
S- 60ESA

12.

15.

17.

18.

376.

495.

500.

515.

637.

96000

00000

80000

00000

85000

60000

00000

00000

00000



